
- PUA379 Packing Carton 1
- PUA383 Instructions 1
A BRA322 Work Panel Assembly 1
B BRA296 Front Track Arm 1
C BRA298 Rear Track Arm 1
N BRA303 Protractor Extrusion 1
O BRA289 Front Edge Support 1
P BRA291 Rear Edge Support 1
Q BRA319 Front Quadrant Repair Kit 1 Includes rivets
R BRA320 Rear Quadrant Repair Kit 1 Includes rivets
- BRA314 Fastener Bag 1

CONTENTS OF FASTENER BAG. FASTENERS NOT SUPPLIED SEPARATELY UNLESS STATED
D BRA211 Quadrant Pivot Bracket 1 Supplied separately
E BRA213 Pointer Bracket 1 Supplied separately
F BRA318 Track Plate 2 Supplied separately
G CSA182 M4 x 12mm Countersunk Screw 8
H CSA181 M4 Flange Nut 8
I CSA196 M4 x 8mm Mushroom Head Screw 2
J CSA156 M4 Nyloc Nut 2
K CSA172 M6x15mm Coach Bolt 2
L CMA040 Round Knob 2 Includes M6 Hex Nut

Supplied separately

Diag. Part No. Description Qty Supplied Comments
Ref. as Spare Part

A

C

L

E
KI

H

D G

BF

J

Specifications:
Packed weight: 5.30kg Pack size: 903 x 290 x 44mm Volume: 0.0010m3

Paint: Epoxy powder coat (oven cured) Colour: Silver & Telecom Gold

Compact Bevel Ripping Guide - BRA100

M

O

N

P

Q


